

Cuyahoga Community College Foundation Scholarship Release

Congratulations on being selected to receive the	Scholarship.
 To accept the scholarship award, please return the following Scholarship Acceptance form – enter your informati A Thank You Letter to the Cuyahoga Community Conted in the scholarship award letter Photograph – a picture of yourself suitable for use in allow the use of your photograph below) 	ion, sign and date this form College Foundation and scholarship donor, as
If your plans to attend Cuyahoga Community College for the please send a letter declining the scholarship so we may awa	
Personal Information:	
Name:	
Tri-C ID Number:	
Address:	
City, State Zip:	
Area of study or major:	
Amount of the Award:	
I accept this award and agree to write a letter of thanks and a permission to the College and Cuyahoga Community Colleg the scholarship award and use of my letter of thanks and phocommunity, Foundation donors and prospective donors.	ge Foundation for the publication of notice of
Signature	Date
I accept the scholarship award but decline having notion photograph, letter in communications to the community.	ce of the award published and/or the use my
Return this signed scholarship award acceptance form and the	ne above requested information to:
Student Financial Aid & Scholarships Offic	e

Or return to the Student Financial Aid & Scholarships Office at one of the campus locations.

Cleveland, OH 44101-5907